

Cr Appl 19 of 2025
CNR WBBK01-001684-2025

**Present: Dr. Modhumita Basu, (WB00870) Addl. District and Sessions Judge (Redesignated) Court,
Bankura**

Order No 06
Date 07.11.2025

Ld P.P for the State files hazira.

Appellants file lawyer hazira.

TCR is not received yet. Call for LCR.

Fix 13.01.2026 for awaiting TCR and hearing.

Sd/-
(J.O code WB00870)
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
(Redesignated) Court, Bankura